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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillian Payne419
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.300 9.250 9.5759.500 37.625
1 7 3 2 1 

1 

Meghan Bowers449
Zenith Gymnastics

8.575 9.450 9.6259.600 37.250
8 3T 2 1 2 

2 

McKenzie Dawson412
Kurt Thomas Gym

8.750 9.275 9.5009.650 37.175
6T 6 1 4 3 

3 

Ash Modersohn436
Metroplex

9.025 9.700 9.0259.400 37.150
2 1 4 11 4 

4 

Reid Sterling440
Precision Gymn

8.750 9.650 9.2009.125 36.725
6T 2 7T 9 5 

5 

Emma Gonzales402
Eagle Gymnastics

8.850 9.450 9.3009.025 36.625
4 3T 10 7T 6 

6 

Abbey Yeamans438
Metroplex

8.250 9.200 9.5509.225 36.225
10 8 6 3 7 

7 

Erica Saucedo452
Metroplex

8.800 8.675 9.4009.125 36.000
5 11 7T 5 8 

8 

Reghan Smith403
Eagle Gymnastics

9.000 9.400 9.3007.850 35.550
3 5 14 7T 9 

9 

Emily Myers453
Metroplex

7.700 8.775 9.1509.300 34.925
13 10 5 10 10 

10 

Ryleigh Young408
Gymnastic World

8.150 7.350 9.3509.100 33.950
12 14 9 6 11T

11T

Helen Caldwell432
Metroplex

8.350 9.100 8.3508.150 33.950
9 9 13 13 11T

11T

Peyton Fuchs447
United Elite

8.200 8.250 9.0008.250 33.700
11 12 12 12 13 

13 

Annabel Barr441
Texas Dynamix Plano

7.200 7.850 8.0008.600 31.650
14 13 11 14 14 

14 

Elisabeth Steiner442
Texas Dynamix Plano

6.800 7.325 7.7007.750 29.575
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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